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UP TO 10 YRS | NO BREAK FEES | PRE-APPROVAL IN MINUTES

hqndypdy Handypay provides a simple, affordable payment plan

solution that enables you to turn your house intfo a home

For More Information today and pay over time - that’s handy!
Callus on 1300 990 115

$2,001 - $75,000 Nil General applicant:
« Bank statements (lllion
Bank Statements)

1-10years Weekly, Fortnightly or Monthly Self employed :
« Notice of Assessment

5.79% p.a* « Once-off establishment fee « Single or Joint applicants
(1st 36 Months) from $250. « Secured or Unsecured
« Monthly fee :$6 loans

How it Works
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You Shop You Apply We Pay Own it
Select what you Apply to buy now Approved in seconds  Own it today with
want to buy. & pay later. & we pay the vendor.  flexible payments.

*Rates start from an infroductory rate of 5.79% p.a. (comparison rate of 6.81% p.a.), reverting to from 6.29% p.a. for the remaining term up to 10 years. This comparison rate is based on
an OurMoneyMarket A+1 unsecured personal loan of $30,000 over 3 years. WARNING: These comparison rates are accurate only for the example provided and may not include all fees
and charges. Different loan grades, terms, fees or loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate. OurMoneyMarket lending Pty Ltd ABN 64 605 231 669 trading as Handypay.
Australian Credit License 488228. Credit is subject to OurMoneyMarket Lending’s standard terms and conditions and lending criteria.
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UP TO 10 YRS | NO BREAK FEES | PRE-APPROVAL IN MINUTES

Loan term and repayments
Use the rate sheet below to see indicative repayment amounts.

Free no-obligation quote in minutes. This won’t Impact your credit score.

You can pay off your loan at any time with no additional costs.

reekdy
Loan Amount L 2yrs 3yrs 4yrs 5yrs 7yrs 8yrs 9yrs 10yrs

$2,000 545 $23 316 $12 $10 $8 §7 $6 $6

$3,000 $64 $33 $23 $18 $14 $11 $10 $9 $8

$4,000 584 $43 $30 $23 $19 $14 $13 $12 $11
$5,000 $104 $53 $37 $28 $23 $18 $16 $14 $13
$6,000 $124 564 $44 $34 $28 £21 $19 $17 $16
$7,000 $144 74 $51 $39 $32 $24 $22 $20 $18
$8,000 $163 £84 $58 $44 §37 £28 $25 $23 $21
$9,000 $183 $94 $65 $50 541 $31 $28 $25 $23
$10,000 $203 $104 §72 §55 §45 $34 $31 $28 $26
$11,000 $223 $115 $79 $61 $50 $38 $34 $31 $29
$12,000 $243 $125 $86 $66 £54 41 §37 $34 $31
$13,000 $262 $135 $93 $71 $59 $44 $40 $36 $34
$14,000 $282 $145 $100 §77 $63 $48 $43 $39 $36
$15,000 $302 $155 $107 $82 $68 $51 $46 $42 $39
$16,000 $322 $166 $114 $88 §72 £54 $49 §45 $41

$17,000 $342 $176 $121 $93 576 $58 $52 547 $44
$18,000 $361 $186 $128 $98 $81 $61 §55 §50 $46
$19,000 $381 $196 $134 $104 $85 564 $58 $53 $49
$20,000 5401 $206 $141 $109 $90 $68 $61 F56 $51

$21,000 $421 $216 $148 $115 $94 571 $64 $58 $54
$22.000 $d441 $227 $155 $120 $99 £74 $67 $61 $56
$23,000 $460 $237 $162 $125 $103 $78 $70 $64 $59
$24,000 $480 §247 $169 $131 $107 £81 §73 &67 561

$25,000 $500 $257 $176 $136 $112 $84 $76 $69 $64
$26,000 $520 $267 $183 $141 $116 $88 $79 $72 67
$27,000 $540 $278 $190 $147 $121 $91 $82 $75 $69
$28,000 $559 $288 $197 $152 $125 $94 $85 §77 $72
$29,000 $579 $298 $204 $158 $130 $98 $88 $80 $74
$30,000 $599 $308 $211 $163 $134 $101 $91 $83 $77

*Rates start from an introductory rate of 5.79% p.a. (comparison rate of 6.81% p.a.), reverting to from 6.29% p.a. for the remaining term up to 10 years. This comparison rate is based on
an OurMoneyMarket A+1 unsecured personal loan of $30,000 over 3 years. WARNING: These comparison rates are accurate only for the example provided and may not include all fees
and charges. Different loan grades, terms, fees or loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate. OurMoneyMarket lending Pty Ltd ABN 64 605 231 669 trading as Handypay.
Australian Credit License 488228. Credit is subject to OurMoneyMarket Lending’s standard terms and conditions and lending criteria.



